Date Day
August

31 Fri.
September

1 Sat.

8 Sat.

8 Sat.
15 Sat.
18 Tue.
20 Thurs.
28 Fri.

29 Sat.
October

2 Tue.

5 Fri.

6 Sat.

9 Tue.
12 Fri.
13 Sat.
16 Tue.
18 Thurs.
20 Sat.
23 Tue.
25 Thurs.
27 Sat.
November

1 Thurs.

3 Sat.

6 Tue.

8 Thurs.
10 Sat.

15-17 Thurs.-Sat.

Southern Arkansas University

2012 Lady Mulerider Volleyball Schedule

Opponent

Site

Oklahoma Panhandle State Aggies’ Challenge Tournament

Colorado Christian University
Southwestern Christian (Okla.) University

Bacone (Okla.) College

Fort Hays State (Kan.) University
University of Hawaii at Hilo

University of Hawalii at Hilo

Texas College

* Quachita Baptist University

* Henderson State University

* University of Arkansas at Monticello

* Southwestern Oklahoma State University
* Northwestern Oklahoma State University

* Quachita Baptist University
Southwest Baptist Crossover

Lindenwood (Mo.) University

Fort Hays State (Kan.) University

Southwest Baptist (Mo.) University

Missouri Southern State University

Rhodes (Tenn.) College

* Southeastern Oklahoma State University

* East Central (Okla.) University

* Arkansas Tech University

Millsaps (Miss.) College

Centenary (La.) College

Dallas Baptist (Texas) University

* Harding University

~* Henderson State University
Oklahoma Panhandle State University
St. Mary’s (Texas) University

Texas College

+ * Southern Nazarene (Okla.) University
* University of Arkansas at Monticello

* Arkansas Tech University

University of West Alabama

Great American Conference Tournament

* Great American Conference Match
~ Dig for the Cure (Breast Cancer Awareness)

+ Senior Day

Home Matches in Bold

Goodwell, Okla.

Goodwell, Okla.

Hilo, Hawaii
Hilo, Hawaii
Magnolia, Ark.

Arkadelphia, Ark.
Magnolia, Ark.
Weatherford, Okla.
Alva, Okla.

Arkadelphia, Ark.

Bolivar, Mo.

Memphis, Tenn.
Magnolia, Ark.
Magnolia, Ark.
Magnolia, Ark.
Shreveport, La.

Dallas, Texas
Searcy, Ark.
Magnolia, Ark.
San Antonio, Texas

Tyler, Texas
Magnolia, Ark.
Monticello, Ark.
Russellville, Ark.
Livingston, Ala.
Season Champion

Time

9:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

12:00 a.m.
9:30 p.m.

TBA

TBA

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

9:30 a.m.
4:00 p.m.
11:00 a.m.
1:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
TBA



