Southern Arkansas University 2012 Lady Mulerider Volleyball Schedule

Date	Day	Opponent	Site	Time
Augu 31	st Fri.	Oklahoma Panhandle State Aggies' Cha Colorado Christian University Southwestern Christian (Okla.) University	llenge Tournament Goodwell, Okla.	9:00 a.m. 1:00 p.m.
September				
1	Sat.	Bacone (Okla.) College Fort Hays State (Kan.) University	Goodwell, Okla.	9:00 a.m. 1:00 p.m.
8	Sat.	University of Hawaii at Hilo	Hilo, Hawaii	12:00 a.m.
8	Sat.	University of Hawaii at Hilo	Hilo, Hawaii	9:30 p.m.
15	Sat.	Texas College * Ouachita Baptist University	Magnolia, Ark.	TBA TBA
18	Tue.	* Henderson State University	Arkadelphia, Ark.	7:00 p.m.
20	Thurs.	* University of Arkansas at Monticello	Magnolia, Ark.	7:00 p.m.
28	Fri.	* Southwestern Oklahoma State University	Weatherford, Okla.	6:00 p.m.
29	Sat.	* Northwestern Oklahoma State University	Alva, Okla.	2:00 p.m.
October				
2	Tue.	* Ouachita Baptist University Southwest Baptist Crossover	Arkadelphia, Ark.	6:30 p.m.
5	Fri.	Lindenwood (Mo.) University	Bolivar, Mo.	9:30 a.m.
		Fort Hays State (Kan.) University		4:00 p.m.
6	Sat.	Southwest Baptist (Mo.) University		11:00 a.m.
		Missouri Southern State University		1:30 p.m.
9	Tue.	Rhodes (Tenn.) College	Memphis, Tenn.	6:00 p.m.
12	Fri.	* Southeastern Oklahoma State University	Magnolia, Ark.	7:00 p.m.
13	Sat.	* East Central (Okla.) University	Magnolia, Ark.	2:00 p.m.
16	Tue.	* Arkansas Tech University	Magnolia, Ark.	7:00 p.m.
18	Thurs.	Millsaps (Miss.) College	Shreveport, La.	4:00 p.m.
		Centenary (La.) College		8:00 p.m.
20	Sat.	Dallas Baptist (Texas) University	Dallas, Texas	3:00 p.m.
23	Tue.	* Harding University	Searcy, Ark.	7:00 p.m.
25	Thurs.	~ * Henderson State University	Magnolia, Ark.	7:00 p.m.
27	Sat.	Oklahoma Panhandle State University	San Antonio, Texas	2:00 p.m.
		St. Mary's (Texas) University		4:00 p.m.
Marramahan				
Nove		Tarras Oallana	Tidos To	4-00
1	Thurs.	Texas College	Tyler, Texas	4:00 p.m.
3	Sat.	+ * Southern Nazarene (Okla.) University	Magnolia, Ark.	1:00 p.m.
6	Tue.	* University of Arkansas at Monticello	Monticello, Ark.	7:00 p.m.
8	Thurs.	* Arkansas Tech University	Russellville, Ark.	7:00 p.m.
10	Sat.	University of West Alabama	Livingston, Ala.	2:00 p.m.
15-17	ThursSat.	Great American Conference Tournament	Season Champion	TBA

^{*} Great American Conference Match

Home Matches in Bold

[~] Dig for the Cure (Breast Cancer Awareness)

⁺ Senior Day